FA
LL
 2
01
5
CA
TA
LO

 2
01
5
CA
TA
LO
G
ALUMINUM BARREL NUT
Made from 7075-T6 aluminum, and then anodized black. Our aluminum
nut is .65oz lighter than the standard titanium barrel nut.
2A-ALBN-1
BL RAIL | KEYMOD
Ships with titanium barrel nut and hardware.  Weight reflects complete rail system.
2A-BLRKM-7 7”
WEIGHT: 5.85 OZ.
2A-BLRKM-12 12”
WEIGHT: 8.10 OZ.
2A-BLRKM-15 15”
WEIGHT: 9.70 OZ.
BL RAIL | M-LOK
Ships with titanium barrel nut and hardware.  Weight reflects complete rail system.
2A-BLRML-7 7”
WEIGHT: 5.65 OZ.
2A-BLRML-12 12”
WEIGHT: 7.95 OZ.
2A-BLRML-15 15”
WEIGHT: 9.60 OZ.
WEIGHT: 1.10 OZ.
RA
ILS

U.S.A. 6AL-4V Titanium barrel nut as standard
1.3” Internal Diameter
“Finding the perfect balance between weight, reliability and the price in a quality product is always hard,
but right after we tested 2A Armament’s products, we knew that they have found the perfect balance.”
— Karen Hung at Wing Tactical
FA
LL
 2
01
5
CA
TA
LO
G
COMPLETE UPPER | M-LOK
2A-CU55675ML7BLK-17.5” 5.56mm
WEIGHT: 2 LBS. 9.30 OZ.
2A-CU556125ML12BLK-112.5” 5.56mm
WEIGHT: 3 LBS. 3.90 OZ.
2A-CU3008ML7BLK-18” .300 BLK
WEIGHT: 2 LBS. 10.5 OZ.
2A-CU556105ML10BLK-110.5” 5.56mm
WEIGHT: 2 LBS. 13.90 OZ.
2A-CU55616ML15BLK-116” 5.56mm
WEIGHT: 3 LBS. 2.30 OZ.
COMPLETE UPPER | KEYMOD
2A-CU55675KM7BLK-17.5” 5.56mm
WEIGHT: 2 LBS. 9.50 OZ.
2A-CU556125KM12BLK-112.5” 5.56mm
WEIGHT: 3 LBS. 4.0 OZ.
2A-CU3008KM7BLK-18” .300 BLK
WEIGHT: 2 LBS. 10.70 OZ.
2A-CU556105KM10BLK-110.5” 5.56mm
WEIGHT: 2 LBS. 14.0 OZ.
2A-CU55616KM15BLK-116” 5.56mm
WEIGHT: 3 LBS. 2.40 OZ.
The Regulated Bolt Carrier is a lightweight carrier with an innovative gas regulating gate
built into the carrier. This provides a drop-in, lightweight solution for those looking to
tune the AR-15 gas system. This design allows for quick adjustment through the port door